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Results for Klubbmatch 27/3 -11

STANDARD results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG

ICS

ALIAS

1 100.00 311.0695 5. Örjan Hvass +Standard - U SWE bulman

2 93.74 291.6000 9. Roger Wysiecki -Standard - U SWE majtii

3 70.70 219.9150 4. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U SWE twowheels

4 66.49 206.8340 7. Peter Hakestam -Standard - U SWE resistent

5 65.18 202.7510 13. Per-Ola Malmgren -Standard - U SWE permal

6 57.45 178.7205 15. Peter Dahlström -Standard - U SWE

7 49.55 154.1215 10. Michael Blomqvist -Standard - U SWE

8 44.86 139.5570 3. Andrej Timofejeff -Standard - U SWE

DQ - Disqualified.

DNF - Did Not Finish, for some reason competitor did not finish the match.

DNS - Did Not Show, no scores are available for competitor.
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Results for Klubbmatch 27/3 -11

PRODUCTION results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG

ICS

ALIAS

1 100.00 287.6605 2. mikael asplund -Production - U SWE aspi

2 90.62 260.6755 11. JÖRGEN AUGUSTSSON -Production - U SWE

3 85.24 245.1925 12. Sebastian Nilsson -Production - U SWE

4 81.42 234.2200 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U SWE

5 67.95 195.4715 8. Birgitta Green Jeppsson -Production - U SWE bonnie

6 23.92 68.8120 16. Johan Reis -Production - U SWE

7 4.80 13.7995 14. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U SWE

DQ - Disqualified.

DNF - Did Not Finish, for some reason competitor did not finish the match.

DNS - Did Not Show, no scores are available for competitor.
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Results for Klubbmatch 27/3 -11

COMBINED results

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS REG

ICS

ALIAS

1 100.00 311.0695 5. Örjan Hvass +Standard - U SWE bulman

2 93.74 291.6000 9. Roger Wysiecki -Standard - U SWE majtii

3 75.42 234.6220 2. mikael asplund -Production - U SWE aspi

4 70.70 219.9150 4. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U SWE twowheels

5 66.49 206.8340 7. Peter Hakestam -Standard - U SWE resistent

6 65.18 202.7510 13. Per-Ola Malmgren -Standard - U SWE permal

7 64.63 201.0575 11. JÖRGEN AUGUSTSSON -Production - U SWE

8 63.33 196.9925 12. Sebastian Nilsson -Production - U SWE

9 60.51 188.2190 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U SWE

10 57.45 178.7205 15. Peter Dahlström -Standard - U SWE

11 49.55 154.1215 10. Michael Blomqvist -Standard - U SWE

12 47.84 148.8270 8. Birgitta Green Jeppsson -Production - U SWE bonnie

13 44.86 139.5570 3. Andrej Timofejeff -Standard - U SWE

14 15.16 47.1600 16. Johan Reis -Production - U SWE

15 3.43 10.6700 14. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U SWE

DQ - Disqualified.

DNF - Did Not Finish, for some reason competitor did not finish the match.

DNS - Did Not Show, no scores are available for competitor.
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STANDARD Results per stage

Stage: 1. Stage 1

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 69 17.65 3.9093 80.0000 100.00 5. Örjan Hvass +Standard - U bulman

2 59 17.30 3.4104 69.7920 87.24 4. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U twowheels

3 53 17.32 3.0600 62.6160 78.27 9. Roger Wysiecki -Standard - U majtii

4 62 27.91 2.2214 45.4560 56.82 15. Peter Dahlström -Standard - U

5 41 18.67 2.1960 44.9360 56.17 13. Per-Ola Malmgren -Standard - U permal

6 43 19.95 2.1554 44.1120 55.14 10. Michael Blomqvist -Standard - U

7 0 18.67 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 7. Peter Hakestam -Standard - U resistent

8 0 20.87 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 3. Andrej Timofejeff -Standard - U

Stage: 2. Stage 2

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 90 15.93 5.6497 120.0000 100.00 7. Peter Hakestam -Standard - U resistent

2 89 17.42 5.1091 108.5160 90.43 5. Örjan Hvass +Standard - U bulman

3 88 17.26 5.0985 108.2880 90.24 9. Roger Wysiecki -Standard - U majtii

4 76 26.16 2.9052 61.7040 51.42 13. Per-Ola Malmgren -Standard - U permal

5 81 30.11 2.6901 57.1320 47.61 4. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U twowheels

6 47 17.93 2.6213 55.6800 46.40 3. Andrej Timofejeff -Standard - U

7 78 38.45 2.0286 43.0920 35.91 15. Peter Dahlström -Standard - U

8 41 21.58 1.8999 40.3560 33.63 10. Michael Blomqvist -Standard - U

Stage: 3. Stage 3

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 47 15.42 3.0480 55.0000 100.00 9. Roger Wysiecki -Standard - U majtii

2 47 18.71 2.5120 45.3255 82.41 10. Michael Blomqvist -Standard - U

3 51 20.52 2.4854 44.8470 81.54 13. Per-Ola Malmgren -Standard - U permal

4 52 22.05 2.3583 42.5535 77.37 5. Örjan Hvass +Standard - U bulman

5 53 26.92 1.9688 35.5245 64.59 15. Peter Dahlström -Standard - U

6 45 25.29 1.7794 32.1090 58.38 3. Andrej Timofejeff -Standard - U

7 31 20.86 1.4861 26.8180 48.76 7. Peter Hakestam -Standard - U resistent

8 20 24.91 0.8029 14.4870 26.34 4. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U twowheels

Stage: 4. Stage 4
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#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 61 19.56 3.1186 80.0000 100.00 5. Örjan Hvass +Standard - U bulman

2 71 23.20 3.0603 78.5040 98.13 4. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U twowheels

3 61 23.82 2.5609 65.6960 82.12 9. Roger Wysiecki -Standard - U majtii

4 43 18.38 2.3395 60.0160 75.02 7. Peter Hakestam -Standard - U resistent

5 72 33.80 2.1302 54.6480 68.31 15. Peter Dahlström -Standard - U

6 76 37.66 2.0181 51.7680 64.71 3. Andrej Timofejeff -Standard - U

7 49 24.52 1.9984 51.2640 64.08 13. Per-Ola Malmgren -Standard - U permal

8 49 51.66 0.9485 24.3280 30.41 10. Michael Blomqvist -Standard - U
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PRODUCTION Results per stage

Stage: 1. Stage 1

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 72 21.33 3.3755 80.0000 100.00 2. mikael asplund -Production - U aspi

2 62 22.49 2.7568 65.3360 81.67 12. Sebastian Nilsson -Production - U

3 62 26.30 2.3574 55.8720 69.84 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

4 52 28.10 1.8505 43.8560 54.82 8. Birgitta Green Jeppsson -Production - U bonnie

5 29 28.22 1.0276 24.3520 30.44 11. JÖRGEN AUGUSTSSON -Production - U

6 0 20.21 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 16. Johan Reis -Production - U

7 0 23.38 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 14. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

Stage: 2. Stage 2

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 98 27.70 3.5379 120.0000 100.00 11. JÖRGEN AUGUSTSSON -Production - U

2 74 25.16 2.9412 99.7560 83.13 8. Birgitta Green Jeppsson -Production - U bonnie

3 74 26.71 2.7705 93.9720 78.31 12. Sebastian Nilsson -Production - U

4 67 29.33 2.2844 77.4840 64.57 2. mikael asplund -Production - U aspi

5 49 25.24 1.9414 65.8440 54.87 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

6 38 22.51 1.6881 57.2520 47.71 16. Johan Reis -Production - U

7 0 40.24 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 14. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

Stage: 3. Stage 3

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 45 19.10 2.3560 55.0000 100.00 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

2 55 25.59 2.1493 50.1765 91.23 2. mikael asplund -Production - U aspi

3 34 18.32 1.8559 43.3235 78.77 11. JÖRGEN AUGUSTSSON -Production - U

4 22 37.21 0.5912 13.7995 25.09 14. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

5 14 29.54 0.4739 11.0605 20.11 12. Sebastian Nilsson -Production - U

6 14 29.87 0.4687 10.9395 19.89 8. Birgitta Green Jeppsson -Production - U bonnie

7 0 39.76 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 16. Johan Reis -Production - U

Stage: 4. Stage 4

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 66 21.64 3.0499 80.0000 100.00 2. mikael asplund -Production - U aspi
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#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

2 72 25.24 2.8526 74.8240 93.53 12. Sebastian Nilsson -Production - U

3 74 26.59 2.7830 73.0000 91.25 11. JÖRGEN AUGUSTSSON -Production - U

4 47 21.44 2.1922 57.5040 71.88 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

5 40 25.64 1.5601 40.9200 51.15 8. Birgitta Green Jeppsson -Production - U bonnie

6 17 38.58 0.4406 11.5600 14.45 16. Johan Reis -Production - U

7 0 40.68 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 14. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U
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COMBINED Results per stage

Stage: 1. Stage 1

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 69 17.65 3.9093 80.0000 100.00 5. Örjan Hvass +Standard - U bulman

2 59 17.30 3.4104 69.7920 87.24 4. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U twowheels

3 72 21.33 3.3755 69.0800 86.35 2. mikael asplund -Production - U aspi

4 53 17.32 3.0600 62.6160 78.27 9. Roger Wysiecki -Standard - U majtii

5 62 22.49 2.7568 56.4160 70.52 12. Sebastian Nilsson -Production - U

6 62 26.30 2.3574 48.2400 60.30 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

7 62 27.91 2.2214 45.4560 56.82 15. Peter Dahlström -Standard - U

8 41 18.67 2.1960 44.9360 56.17 13. Per-Ola Malmgren -Standard - U permal

9 43 19.95 2.1554 44.1120 55.14 10. Michael Blomqvist -Standard - U

10 52 28.10 1.8505 37.8720 47.34 8. Birgitta Green Jeppsson -Production - U bonnie

11 29 28.22 1.0276 21.0320 26.29 11. JÖRGEN AUGUSTSSON -Production - U

12 0 20.21 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 16. Johan Reis -Production - U

13 0 18.67 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 7. Peter Hakestam -Standard - U resistent

14 0 20.87 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 3. Andrej Timofejeff -Standard - U

15 0 23.38 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 14. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

Stage: 2. Stage 2

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 90 15.93 5.6497 120.0000 100.00 7. Peter Hakestam -Standard - U resistent

2 89 17.42 5.1091 108.5160 90.43 5. Örjan Hvass +Standard - U bulman

3 88 17.26 5.0985 108.2880 90.24 9. Roger Wysiecki -Standard - U majtii

4 98 27.70 3.5379 75.1440 62.62 11. JÖRGEN AUGUSTSSON -Production - U

5 74 25.16 2.9412 62.4720 52.06 8. Birgitta Green Jeppsson -Production - U bonnie

6 76 26.16 2.9052 61.7040 51.42 13. Per-Ola Malmgren -Standard - U permal

7 74 26.71 2.7705 58.8480 49.04 12. Sebastian Nilsson -Production - U

8 81 30.11 2.6901 57.1320 47.61 4. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U twowheels

9 47 17.93 2.6213 55.6800 46.40 3. Andrej Timofejeff -Standard - U

10 67 29.33 2.2844 48.5160 40.43 2. mikael asplund -Production - U aspi

11 78 38.45 2.0286 43.0920 35.91 15. Peter Dahlström -Standard - U

12 49 25.24 1.9414 41.2320 34.36 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

13 41 21.58 1.8999 40.3560 33.63 10. Michael Blomqvist -Standard - U

14 38 22.51 1.6881 35.8560 29.88 16. Johan Reis -Production - U
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#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

15 0 40.24 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 14. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

Stage: 3. Stage 3

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 47 15.42 3.0480 55.0000 100.00 9. Roger Wysiecki -Standard - U majtii

2 47 18.71 2.5120 45.3255 82.41 10. Michael Blomqvist -Standard - U

3 51 20.52 2.4854 44.8470 81.54 13. Per-Ola Malmgren -Standard - U permal

4 52 22.05 2.3583 42.5535 77.37 5. Örjan Hvass +Standard - U bulman

5 45 19.10 2.3560 42.5150 77.30 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

6 55 25.59 2.1493 38.7860 70.52 2. mikael asplund -Production - U aspi

7 53 26.92 1.9688 35.5245 64.59 15. Peter Dahlström -Standard - U

8 34 18.32 1.8559 33.4895 60.89 11. JÖRGEN AUGUSTSSON -Production - U

9 45 25.29 1.7794 32.1090 58.38 3. Andrej Timofejeff -Standard - U

10 31 20.86 1.4861 26.8180 48.76 7. Peter Hakestam -Standard - U resistent

11 20 24.91 0.8029 14.4870 26.34 4. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U twowheels

12 22 37.21 0.5912 10.6700 19.40 14. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U

13 14 29.54 0.4739 8.5525 15.55 12. Sebastian Nilsson -Production - U

14 14 29.87 0.4687 8.4590 15.38 8. Birgitta Green Jeppsson -Production - U bonnie

15 0 39.76 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 16. Johan Reis -Production - U

Stage: 4. Stage 4

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

1 61 19.56 3.1186 80.0000 100.00 5. Örjan Hvass +Standard - U bulman

2 71 23.20 3.0603 78.5040 98.13 4. Mikael Eneskär +Standard - U twowheels

3 66 21.64 3.0499 78.2400 97.80 2. mikael asplund -Production - U aspi

4 72 25.24 2.8526 73.1760 91.47 12. Sebastian Nilsson -Production - U

5 74 26.59 2.7830 71.3920 89.24 11. JÖRGEN AUGUSTSSON -Production - U

6 61 23.82 2.5609 65.6960 82.12 9. Roger Wysiecki -Standard - U majtii

7 43 18.38 2.3395 60.0160 75.02 7. Peter Hakestam -Standard - U resistent

8 47 21.44 2.1922 56.2320 70.29 1. Filip Mårtensson -Production - U

9 72 33.80 2.1302 54.6480 68.31 15. Peter Dahlström -Standard - U

10 76 37.66 2.0181 51.7680 64.71 3. Andrej Timofejeff -Standard - U

11 49 24.52 1.9984 51.2640 64.08 13. Per-Ola Malmgren -Standard - U permal

12 40 25.64 1.5601 40.0240 50.03 8. Birgitta Green Jeppsson -Production - U bonnie

13 49 51.66 0.9485 24.3280 30.41 10. Michael Blomqvist -Standard - U



Shoot'n Score It - http://shootnscoreit.com -- 2011-03-27 19:13

#. POINTS
TIME

(sec)

HIT

FACTOR

STAGE

POINTS

STAGE

PERCENT

COMPETITOR

#. Name
DIV CAT CLS

ICS

ALIAS

14 17 38.58 0.4406 11.3040 14.13 16. Johan Reis -Production - U

15 0 40.68 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 14. Daniel Stigsson -Production - U




